
UTAH DECA UPDATES
AUGUST 2024

2024-2025 CALENDAR

MEMBERSHIP GOAL - 3,000

September 6 - DECA Advisor Training @ Mountain America
Corporate Offices
September 12 - FLC Registration DUE
September  18- DECA Fall Leadership @ Thanksgiving Point
  
October 1 - Member Incentive Deadline - TBD
October 11 - UVU Invitational
October 29 - Huntsman Aggie Invitational

November - DECA Month
November 1 - Member Incentive Deadline - TBD
November 7 - SNOW DECA Competition

December  2-6 - Region Testing
December  6 - Southern Region @ Utah Tech
December  10 - Northern Region @ Weber
December ???  - Central Region @ BYU
December ??? - Salt Lake Region @ SLCC ???

January 22-24 - DECA Testing Tournament of Champions

February 1 - Member Incentive - Chapter Rewards (Largest,
Increase, Percentage in Region)
February 3 - State Registration DUE
February 4 - Written Projects DUE
February 20-21 - Utah DECA State Conference @ Davis
Conference Center

April 25-April 30 - ICDC in Orlando, Florida

BOARD MEETINGS
August 28 - 3:00 - Zoom
November 6 - 3:00 - Zoom
January 15 - 3:00 - Zoom
March 5 - 3:00 - Zoom
June - Summer Conference

DECA BOARD 2024-2025
Whitney Hasenyager – whasenyager@dsdmail.net 
Patrick Paige – ppaige@dsdmail.net 
Adam Shelton – adam.shelton@ccsdut.org 
Dannel Porter – dannel.porter@jordandistrict.org 
Randall Kammerman –
randall.kammerman@jordandistrict.org 
Nate Reese – nathanielreese@alpinedistrict.org 
Scott Johnson – scottjo@provo.edu 
Gig Griffth – ggriffith@alpinedistrict.org 
Janelle Langston – janelle.landston@washk12.org 
Kaitlyn Larsen – kaitlyn.larsen@washk12.org
Kyle Stanger – kystanger@wsd.net 
Marci Porter – marciporter@dsdmail.net
Rachael Routt – racheal.routt@schools.utah.gov
Dale Pollard – dale@utahdeca.org
Angie Larsen – alarsen@wsd.net 
Brittany Francis – brittanyf@utahdeca.org 
Jill Hess – jill@utahdeca.org

INSTAGRAM: @UT_DECA

UTAH DECA 2024-2025 THEME:

SUCCESS IS
CALLING!

DECA STATE OFFICERS 2024-2025
President - Monika Cinbis - Skyline
Northern Region VP - Keira Tinsley - Weber
Salt Lake Region VP - Ava Atkinson - Herriman
Central Region VP - Maddie Bloom - Corner Canyon
Southern Region VP - Maria Molina - Career Tech
Technology VP - Jenna Tran - Skyline
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